Antique Street Lamps™ | 3825 Columbus Road | Granville, OH 43023 | Phone: 1-800-410-8899 | www.antiquestreetlamps.com
©2013 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
EML17 LED
Rev. 8/13
EML17 LED
Munich Pendant
CATALOG #
Project

ANDG
ANVG
Ordering Guide:
Data is considered accurate as of the revision date shown.
Antique Street Lamps reserves the right to modify specifi cations without notice.
EML17
Antique Street Lamps™ | 3825 Columbus Road | Granville, OH 43023 | Phone: 1-800-410-8899 | www.antiquestreetlamps.com
©2013 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
EML17 LED
Source and Wattage
Base
ST
RT
FT
Smooth Ballast Housing
Ringed Ballast Housing
Fluted Ballast Housing
ST
Smooth
RT
Ringed
FT
Fluted
Select Your Options From
Notes:
Must select ST, RT, or FT style; optional 1DS feature
can be specifi ed in addition to any selection (ex: EHL16
GCF ST 1DS)
Select Your Choice From
Performance
Package
Lens
Type
Dist.
Input
Watts
3000K CCT (opt) 4000K CCT (opt) 5000K CCT (opt) L70 Life (hrs)
Delivered
Lumens
Effi cacy
(LPW)
CRI
Delivered
Lumens
Effi cacy
(LPW)
CRI
Delivered
Lumens
Effi cacy
(LPW)
CRI @ 25°C
63LED 350mA GCSG
R3 72.7 6421 88.32 66 6421 88.32 66 6421 88.32 66 70000
R4 72.5 6272 86.51 66 6272 86.51 66 6272 86.51 66 70000
R5 72.4 6657 91.95 66 6657 91.95 66 6657 91.95 66 70000
Data is considered accurate as of the revision date, shown in the highest operating temperature available.
Antique Street Lamps reserves the right to modify specifi cations without notice.
63LED light engine module
Color Temp
Select Your Options From
3K
4K
5K
3000K
4000K
5000K
49LED 350MA
49LED 525MA
63LED 350MA
63LED 525MA
49 chips, 350 mA
49 chips, 525 mA